halolighting.com
RL and RA Series
LED Retrofit Collection
2 halolighting.com
500
SAVINGS
O
VE

Tuscan Bronze
3halolighting.com
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL460WH930PK
Order Halo housing separately.
RL4 Models – 4" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
90 CRI
RL460WH927PK= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL460WH930PK= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL460WH935PK= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL460WH940PK= 90 CRI, 4000K
RL460WH950PK= 90 CRI, 5000K
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 12
Accessories (Order Separately)
RL4TRMSNB=Satin Nickel Trim Ring

Can be used to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy requirements.
Certified to California Title 20 Appliance Efficiency Database.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL560WH6927
Order Halo housing separately.
RL56 600 Series – 5"/6" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
90 CRI
RL560WH6927= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH6930= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH6935= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH6940= 90 CRI, 4000K
RL560WH6950= 90 CRI, 5000K
RL56 900 Series – 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
90 CRI
RL560WH9927= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH9930= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH9935= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH9940= 90 CRI, 4000K
RL560WH9950= 90 CRI, 5000K
RL56 1200 Series – 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
90 CRI
RL560WH12927= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH12930= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH12935= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH12940= 90 CRI, 4000K
RL560WH12950= 90 CRI, 5000K
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 13
Accessories (Order Separately)
RL56TRMSNB=Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZB=Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
RL56TRMWHB=White Paintable Trim Ring
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D. (Ring slips
                behind RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)
OT403P=Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 8" O.D. (Ring slips behind
                RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)

[86mm]
9halolighting.com
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RA406930WH
Order Halo housing separately.
RA4 Models – 4" LED Adjustable Gimbal
Very Wide Flood – VWFL Models
RA406927WH= 90 CRI, 2700K
RA406930WH= 90 CRI, 3000K
Narrow Flood – NFL Models
RA406927NFLWH= 90 CRI, 2700K
RA406930NFLWH= 90 CRI, 3000K
*California non – E26 Models
RA406927WH-CA
RA406930WH-CA
RA406927NFLWH-CA

[89mm]
11halolighting.com
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RA5606930WH
Order Halo housing separately.
RA56 Models – 5"/6" LED Adjustable Gimbal
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA5606927WH= 90CRI, 2700K
RA5606930WH= 90CRI, 3000K
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA5606927NFLWH= 90CRI, 2700K
RA5606930NFLWH= 90CRI, 3000K
*California non – E26 Models
RA5606927WH-CA
RA5606930WH-CA
RA5606927NFLWH-CA